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Sylvan Union School District 

BID #2023-24 #04  

Site Work for New Portables – Group #1 – (3) Sites 

MANDATORY PRE BID CONFERENCE 

March 18, 2024 @ 3:00 PM 

SIGN IN SHEET 

 Contractor  Name Representative E-Mail Phone Number 

1. SKW & Associates Joshua Gregoire, Architect joshua@skwassociates.com 209-523-8323 ext 226 

2. Sylvan Union School District Lizett Aguilar laguilar@sylvan.k12.ca.us 209-574-5000 ext 3000 

3. Sylvan Union School District Martell Taylor mtaylor@sylvan.k12.ca.us 209-574-5685 ext 1102 

4. IOR Meridith Holloway  antmerdo@aol.com 209-988-0742 

5. Bobo Construction Shawn Rader bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com  916-383-7777 

6. Van Dyk Construction John Woodard johnw@vandykbuilds.com 209-815-2979 

7. Valley Construction Rick Aguilar raguilar@vcsi.com 209-986-6217 

8. TBS Contractors Levi Dukes levi@taylorbackhoe.com 209-658-3937 

9. 
Front Line General Construction Eric Juarez jp@frontlinegeconstruction.com 510-520-2464 

10. Sinclair Construction Payton Sinclair psinclair@sinclairconstructioninc.com 209-762-2025 

11. McFadden Construction Dustin Ketterling dustink@mcfaddenconstruction.com 209-478-7407 

12. JPB Designs Ephraim Alarysh art.jpbdesigns@gmail.com 916-549-6259 

13. BZ Construction Miguel Zamora mzamora@bzconst.com 209-531-1252 

14. NCECI Jeff Hopkins jhopkins@nceci.info 925-475-0163 

15.     

16.     

 


